United States Postal Service

Postage Statement—USPS Marketing Mail

Trans		CAPS Transaction Number: 2017022311385600M1		Postage Stater 265561061	ment Number:			0 ± 3			
	Mailing Group ID 184862304				Mailing Job Num 33821001	ber		Open Date 02-23-2017			
ng G	Preparer ROYLE PRINTING CO.				^{Orlgin} Mail.dat	W 1913025		Close Date			
= 1	Job Description COUNTRY JOURNAL - MILL	ING JRNI				=					
Mailer	,			Address of Mailing Ag ten permit holder) LE PRINTING CO S BIRD ST PRAIRIE, WI 535 4189003	Organization for Whici (If other than permit he			ailing is Prepared r) RNAL PUBLISHING CT			
	Post Office of Mailing MADISON WI 53707-7990 Type of Postage Permit Imprint	Processing Category Flats		Mailer's Mailing Date 02/23/17 SSF Transaction ID #	Federal Agency Cost	eboO t	Statement Seq. No. Total # of Pieces in Mailing	No. & Type of Containers Sacks: 29 1 ft. Letter Trays: 0			
Mailing			Weight of a Single Co		Combined Mailing	1,883		2 ft. Letter Trays: 0 EMM Letter Trays: 0 Flat Trays: 0 Pallets: 1 Other: 0			
2	Pormit # 1315	ss Mail []Periodicals	[]Mailpiece is a p	roduct	sample. _ % Samples						
	For Automation Rate Pieces, Enter Date of Address Matching and Coding 02/20/17	For Carrier Route Pie- Carrier Route Sequen			Date	a Simplified Address Enter s File or Alternative Method					
	Move Update Method: NCOALink										
	This is a Political Campaign Mailing No	This is Official Election No	n Mail		[]Letter-size or fland	flat mailpiece contains er disc.					
(D)	Parts Completed D, E							A			
ostage	Subtotal Postage (Add parts totals) Complete if the mailing includes places bearing matered/PC Postage or post. x \$ = Postage Affixed							\$1,322.97			
Pos	precanceled stamps. Price at Which Postage Affixed (Check of Correct [] Lowest [] Neither	ge Affixed	\$0.000								
	Tioonico (Ticonoo) (Tironico	Dollar Amount	\$-1.87								
		tage Due	\$0.00 \$1,322.97								
	For USPS Use Only: Additional Postag	tago Dao									
		Postage	\$1,322.97								
Certification	Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A The mailer certifies acceptance of I he or she is authorized on behalf of any deficiencies resulting from mati accurate, truthful, and complete; the fees claimed; and that the mailing of information on this form or who om Privacy Notice: For information reg	the mailer then that mailers within their responsite the mail and the supposes to the mail and the supposes not contain any mates information requested	t to pay ar ler is boun bility, know orting docu ter prohibition this for	nd by the certification wledge, or control. The umentation comply w ted by law or postal orm may be subject to	and agrees to pay ne mailer hereby ce ith all postal standa regulation. I unders	any d rtifies ards ar stand t	eficiencies. In addit that all information t nd that the mailing o hat anyone who fur	ion, agents may be liable for furnished on this form is qualifies for the prices and nishes false or misleading			

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is required.

Detailed Job Shipment Report

Customer Country Journal Publishing 33821
Job Description Milling Journal - 1Q 2017

Distribution Total: Billing Total: Cartons Total: 3,447 \$93.08 17

			011		V//-	Cine W	a Testa t	Desc	Qty	Cost
Date	Ship#	Consignee	City	51	Via	Ctns W	eigni			- 0001
2/23/17	Load01	US Postal Service	Madison	WI	Madison Mail - Prepaid			Domestic Mail	1,583	
2/24/17	Load02	IMEX / Elk Grove	Elk Grove	IL.	Customer Pickup	10	380	IMEX-FOR & CAN BLANK BOOKS	760	
2/23/17	Load03	Country Journal Publishing / Jody S	Decatur	1L	Ground			FORM 8 - TRIM 3 SIDES	75	
2/23/17	Load03	Country Journal Publishing / Jody S	Decatur	II.	Ground			FORM 9 - TRIM 3 SIDES	75	
2/23/17	Load03	Country Journal Publishing / Jody S	Decatur	11	Ground	3	56	50/CUSTOMER COPIES & 10/TEARSHEETS	60	\$39.70
2/27/17	Load04	Finished Goods	Sun Prairie	WI	Finished Goods		107676	FINISHED GOODS-SHOW COPIES IAOM	250	
		1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	Sun Prairie	wi	Finished Goods			CUSTOMER SAMPLES / COMP COPIES	180	
2/27/17	Load04	Finished Goods	173 ES 114 300 170 111 174 50	WI	Finished Goods			OVERS	96	
2/27/17	Load04	Finished Goods	Sun Prairie	100000	20000700007	2	25	CUSTOMER SAMPLES / COMP COPIES	50	\$18.50
2/23/17	Load06	North Dakota Mill	Grand Forks	ND	Ground				30	
2/23/17	Load07	VAA	Plymouth	MN	Ground	1	5	CUSTOMER SAMPLES / COMP COPIES	10	\$11.40
2/23/17	Load08	Vigen Construction, Inc.	E. Grand Forks	MN	Ground	1	2	CUSTOMER SAMPLES / COMP COPIES	4	\$11.74
2/23/17	Load09	Ardent Mills	DECATUR	AL	Ground	1	2	CUSTOMER SAMPLES / COMP COPIES	4	\$11.74



Part D

Automation Flats

Flats Over 4 oz. but less than 16 oz.

	Entry	Price Category	Piece Price	No. of Pieces	Pieces Subtotal	Pound Price	Pounds	Pounds Subtotal	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total**	Fee Total	Total Postage
D12	None	5-Digit	\$0.163	162	\$26.406 0	\$0.897	75.9294	\$68.1087	\$94.5147	\$-0.1620	\$0.000 0	\$94.3527
D13	None	3-Digit	\$0.254	582	\$147.82 80	\$0.897	272.783 4	\$244.686 7	\$392.514 7	\$-0.5820	\$0.000 0	\$391.9327
D14	None	ADC	\$0.309	742	\$229.27 80	\$0.897	347.775 4	\$311.954 5	\$541.232 5	\$-0.7420	\$0.000 0	\$540.4905
D15	None	Mixed ADC	\$0.326	386	\$125.83 60	\$0.897	180.918 2	\$162.283 6	\$288.119 6	\$-0.3860	\$0.000 0	\$287.7336

D23	Part D Total (Add lines D1-D22)	\$1,314.509
	*	5

Full Service Intelligent Mail Option

D24	DISPLAY ONLY Flats - Number of Pieces that Comply 1872.0 x 0.0010 =	\$1.8720

^{*} May contain both Full Service Intelligent Mail and other discounts

Part E

Nonautomation Flats

Flats Over 4 oz. but less than 16 oz.

Category	Price			Price		Subtotal	Postage	Total	Total	
ADC	\$0.331		\$1.6550		2.3435		\$3.7571	\$0.0000		\$3.7571
Mixed ADC	\$0.364	6	\$2.1840	\$0.897	2.8122	\$2.5225	\$4.7065	\$0.0000	\$0.000	\$4.7065
Mixe	d ADC	d ADC \$0.364	d ADC \$0.364 6	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840 \$0.897	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840 \$0.897 2.8122	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840 \$0.897 2.8122 \$2.5225	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840 \$0.897 2.8122 \$2.5225 \$4.7065	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840 \$0.897 2.8122 \$2.5225 \$4.7065 \$0.0000	d ADC \$0.364 6 \$2.1840 \$0.897 2.8122 \$2.5225 \$4.7065 \$0.0000 \$0.000

Part E Total (Add lines E1 - E22) \$8.4636